Amity Township Planning Commission
Wednesday March 10, 2010

REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

Call Meeting to Order.

a) Approve minutes from the regular meeting February 24, 2010
b)AWIP
c)Route 422 Overlay District (Amity Township East)
d) Blacksmith Subdivision-Preliminary Plan-Ralph Yocum-20 Lot-Boyer Engineering LLC-

Plan No CSO1-08008



Original Submission 06.10.09; expires 09.16.09



Extension #1 approved 09.16.08; expires 12.16.09



Extension #2 approved 12.16.09; expires 03.17.10
e) David Fisher-Joseph Body Eng-Amity Self Storage-(Route 422)-Preliminary Plan



Original Submission 03.12.08; expires 06.18.08



Extension #1 approved 06.18.08; expires 10.17.08



Extension #2 approved 10.15.08; expires 01.21.09



Extension #3 approved 01.21.09; expires 05.20.09



Extension #4 approved 05.20.09; expires 08.19.09



Extension #5 approved 08.19.09; expires 11.18.09



Extension #6 approved 11.18.09; expires 02.17.10


Extension #7 approved 02.17.10; expires 05.19.10
f) Pagoda Motorcycle Club-Preliminary Plan-Route 422 East-M B Investments



Original Submission 06.10.09; expires 09.16.09



Extension #1 approved 09.16.09; expires 12.16.09



Extension #2 approved 12.16.09; expires 03.17.10
g) Villa IV-Boyer Engineering-Three Douglassville Properties-Sketch
h) Other Planning Commission Items

i) Zoning Application –

j) Ordinance Review
k) Correspondence
Adjournment
SUBMISSION DEADLINES FOR NEXT MEETING:


REVISED PLANS – Wednesday March 31, 2010


NEW SUBMISSIONS – Wednesday April 7, 2010

Meeting Schedule:
Wednesday March 10, 2010

7:00PM  Planning Commission Regular
Thursday March 11, 2010


7:00PM  EDAC Meeting

Monday March 15, 2010


7:30PM
Zoning Hearing Monday

Wednesday March 17, 2010

7:00PM
 Board of Supervisors Meeting
Wednesday March 24, 2010

7:00PM  Planning Commission Workshop
Monday April 4, 2010


7:00PM  Parks & Recreation

Wednesday April 7, 2010
   

7:00PM  Board of Supervisors Meeting
Thursday April 8, 2010


7:00PM  EDAC Meeting

Monday  April 12, 2010


7:00PM  EAC
Wednesday April 14, 2010


7:00PM Planning Commission Regular
1

